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A000188271 AANYA  FIRDOUSH Female No  1 1 UR  9  586.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939489 AMRITA  BIJALI Female No  2  1 2 SC  7  582.00  100.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084972 AYIRA  KUNDU Female No  3 3 UR  10  579.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956082 HASSEN  ALI Male No  4  1 4 OBC-A  5  570.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968233 PRIYANKA  MAITY Female No  5 5 UR  9  568.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813254 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  6  2 6 OBC-A  15  567.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407246 BRISHTI  SIKDAR Female No  7  2 7 SC  4  566.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705972 SARAH MOKHTAR AHMAD Female No  8 8 UR  13  564.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935430 AHAMMAD  BADSHA Male No  9 9 UR  23  564.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957718 MD  MUSLEHUDDIN Male No  10 10 UR  6  561.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434364 MD SAQUIB JAVED Male No  11 11 UR  6  556.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572331 SANA  ROY Female No  12  3 12 SC  4  555.00  86.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262565 MD HOBI SK Male No  13 13 UR  3  554.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357411 PRATHIT  PRASAD Male No  14 14 UR  9  553.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002094471 SANGBARAN  

ROYCHOWDHURI

Male No  15 15 UR  3  550.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548435 SRIJA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  16 16 UR  13  549.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693563 ANUBHAB  BANERJEE Male No  17 17 UR  3  549.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195793 DEBOSMITA  GHOSH Female No  18 18 UR  2  548.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236912 SOUVIK  MALLIK Male No  19  1 19 OBC-B  16  547.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095706 RAMIZ  ALI Male No  20 20 UR  9  546.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510161 SOUVIK  MUDI Male No  21  1 21 ST  6  544.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421530 KAUSTAV  DEBNATH Male No  22 22 UR  12  542.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558477 SRITAMA  DUTTA Female No  23 23 UR  21  542.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538750 JOYSREE  ROY Female No  24 24 UR  14  541.00  100.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274202 ADRITA  DEBNATH Female No  25 25 UR  8  535.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857218 ROUNAK  HALDER Male No  26  4 26 SC  17  533.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391989 ARNOBHABA  KARMAKAR Male No  27 27 UR  15  532.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001826393 MEGHA  SAHA Female No  28 28 UR  2  531.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817353 RUDRONIL  SAHA Male No  29  5 29 SC  21  529.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461731 ARITRA  CHOWDHURY Female No  30 30 UR  3  529.00  75.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865523 SULOCHANA  KHAN Female No  31 31 UR  21  524.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610085 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  32  6 32 SC  11  524.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852945 GOLAPSA  BEGUM Female No  33  3 33 OBC-A  17  521.00  63.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954847 KUSHAL  UPADHYAY Male No  34 34 UR  22  519.00  73.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026516 ROUNAK  RAY Male No  35 35 UR  10  518.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043274 KRITTIMAN  SINHA Male No  36  7 36 SC  15  518.00  78.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871152 ARIJIT  MUKHERJEE Male No  37 37 UR  17  517.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427191 SHUBHECHHA  

SUTRADHAR

Female No  38 38 UR  17  517.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271297 SNEHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  39 39 UR  12  516.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255839 SHUDDHASATTA  GUHA Male No  40 40 UR  7  515.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bidhannagar College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:20.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000358836 SANJONA  DAS Female No  41 41 UR  15  515.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881623 SOUVIK  MONDAL Male No  42  2 42 OBC-B  3  515.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307046 SWAGOTA  KAR Female No  43  3 43 OBC-B  8  515.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991160 ARUNDHATI  MITRA Female No  44 44 UR  13  514.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295813 TRINA  MALLICK Female No  45 45 UR  15  513.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587710 KRITTIKA  GANGOPADHYAY Female No  46 46 UR  7  513.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254290 MOLLA MD AJMAIN Male No  47 47 UR  3  513.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976278 DEBLINA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  48 48 UR  14  512.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458870 SURAJ  SARKAR Male No  49  8 49 SC  9  511.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382917 SYED ASGAR SAJJAD Male No  50 50 UR  6  511.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254267 JISHU  DUTTA Male No  51 51 UR  12  509.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834141 SHAYKA  TABASSUM Female No  52  4 52 OBC-B  3  509.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904642 ROHINI  BARIK Female No  53 53 UR  16  509.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296905 SNEHA  GOSWAMI Female No  54 54 UR  6  506.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001501646 AYUSHA  GURUNG Female No  55  5 55 OBC-B  9  504.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801694 MUNSHI IMRAN Male No  56 56 UR  3  501.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375798 SNEHA  PARVIN Female No  57 57 UR  23  500.00  74.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028849 SRUTILEKHA  PAL Female No  58  6 58 OBC-B  12  499.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695397 SUBHAM  DAS Male No  59 59 UR  6  499.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830149 AHANA  GHOSH Female No  59  7 60 OBC-B  11  499.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717029 SOUMILY  MAJUMDER Female No  60  9 61 SC  11  499.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310694 BIDISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  61 62 UR  2  496.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087479 PUJA  GUHA Female No  62 63 UR  11  495.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127408 SUBHROJYOTI  PANDA Male No  63 64 UR  2  494.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291775 SANCHITA  MAJI Female No  64  10 65 SC  23  494.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398777 NABANITA  PAUL Female No  65 66 UR  20  492.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140723 APURBA  MALIK Male No  66  11 67 SC  20  490.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049244 MD ASIM NUR Male No  67 68 UR  17  490.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000169054 SOUMITRA  MALLICK Male No  68  12 69 SC  8  489.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690644 ABHISHEK  RAJAK Male No  69 70 UR  8  489.00  86.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137337 SHWETAKSHI  SHUBHRA Female No  70 71 UR  9  488.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278194 ALANKRITA  BISWAS Female No  71 72 UR  14  488.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295919 BITANU  CHAKRABORTY Male No  72 73 UR  10  487.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259072 FALGUNI  MANDAL Female No  73  13 74 SC  10  487.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611574 SAYAK  MONDAL Male No  74 75 UR  14  486.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705645 ANANYA  DAS Female No  75  14 76 SC  12  486.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518359 DEBJIT  DEY Male No  76 77 UR  12  485.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404581 DEBLEENA  MANDAL Female No  77 78 UR  22  484.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926693 AMIT  HALDER Male No  78  15 79 SC  14  484.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278128 MD SAID AFRIDI Male No  79  4 80 OBC-A  23  484.00  78.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035973 SAYANTAN  BERA Male No  80 81 UR  24  483.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852424 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  81  16 82 SC  10  483.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002420258 AYON  BISWAS Male No  82  8 83 OBC-B  9  482.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475099 SOUTRIKA  ROY Female No  83 84 UR  11  482.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419101 SNEHA  MAJI Female No  84  17 85 SC  6  482.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373533 ABHIJIT  GHOSH Male No  85 86 UR  13  482.00  56.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224821 SRADDHA  KUNDU Female No  86 87 UR  25  481.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556252 RIM  ISLAM Female No  87 88 UR  18  481.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471305 JAYANTI  DAS Female No  88 89 UR  7  480.00  78.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323706 PIYUSH KUMAR SHAW Male No  89 90 UR  19  477.00  77.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251826 SAYANI  MITRA Female No  90 91 UR  4  476.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813076 DISHARI  MURMU Female No  90  2 92 ST  22  476.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199213 SUBHANJANA  MALLICK Female No  91  18 93 SC  21  476.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843939 DIP  RAY Male No  92 94 UR  6  476.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806909 SRIJAN  SAREN Male No  93  3 95 ST  9  474.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322893 SYEDA  ROSHNEE Female No  94 96 UR  22  471.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002003064 MD MAMUN HOSSAIN Male No  95 97 UR  11  471.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964545 SAMPURNA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  96 98 UR  16  471.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348897 RISHAV  RAJ Male No  97 99 UR  22  470.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218510 ANWESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  98 100 UR  23  470.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239938 SAYANDEEP  MANDAL Male No  99  19 101 SC  8  469.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641521 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  100  20 102 SC  12  469.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136200 NANDAGOPAL  BISWAS Male No  101  21 103 SC  14  469.00  65.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520131 ISHITA  MARIK Female No  102 104 UR  1  468.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090542 SRIJANI  DAS GUPTA Female No  103 105 UR  23  467.00  90.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799955 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  104 106 UR  7  467.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594181 SUNITA  DUTTA BANIK Female No  105 107 UR  15  466.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286846 GOURABENDRA NARAYAN 

ROY CHOWDHURY

Male No  106  22 108 SC  14  465.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142040 SUHRID  MISHRA Male No  107 109 UR  17  465.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001690963 AVIJIT  MUKHERJEE Female No  108 110 UR  16  465.00  68.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888377 ANKITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  109 111 UR  6  464.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224052 MANISH  SINGH Male No  110  9 112 OBC-B  8  463.00  79.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046347 NAZMUS SAKIB Male No  111 113 UR  11  462.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186669 NABANITA  MANDAL Female No  112  23 114 SC  10  462.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364627 ANIRUDDHA  DAS Male No  113 115 UR  8  462.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187188 KARISHMA  HALDER Female No  114  24 116 SC  19  461.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274747 SAYANTAN KISHORE 

GHOSH

Male No  115 117 UR  18  461.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781759 SAGNIK  BALA Male No  116  25 118 SC  19  461.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586742 ANNESA  BISWAS Female No  117 119 UR  2  460.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333251 SOHA  DHAURIA Female No  118 120 UR  7  460.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006064 AVIRUP  DUTTA Male No  119 121 UR  8  459.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416876 TAMALIKA  DAS Female No  120  10 122 OBC-B  18  459.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001698468 SAMIMA AKTAR BANU Female No  121 123 UR  3  458.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979930 GARIMA  SINGH Female No  122 124 UR  7  458.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191263 ASHNA  KHALIQUE Female No  123  5 125 OBC-A  2  456.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700173 PRATIK  BANERJEE Male No  124 126 UR  3  455.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077446 PRIYANSHI  KAR Female No  125 127 UR  9  455.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154311 SURYAPROVA  ROY Female No  126 128 UR  9  455.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612467 PRATEETI  CHOWDHURY Female No  127  26 129 SC  9  455.00  80.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869288 ASHMIN  PANJA Male No  128 130 UR  20  454.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410925 SAYANTI  BASAK Female No  129  11 131 OBC-B  9  454.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150847 AFRIDI  LASKAR Male No  130  6 132 OBC-A  14  453.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110751 MD TUFAIL AHMAD Male No  131 133 UR  9  452.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164442 ANIRUDHA  CHHATUI Male No  132  27 134 SC  3  451.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412568 DIYA  GHARAMI Female No  133  28 135 SC  6  451.00  87.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795106 SABUJ  MONDAL Male No  134  29 136 SC  13  451.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002218231 DHRITI  DAS Female No  135 137 UR  3  450.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436892 MOUSUMI  GARAI Female No  136  12 138 OBC-B  3  449.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201898 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  137  30 139 SC  20  448.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055042 ADITYA  MONDAL Male No  138  31 140 SC  14  448.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117650 SHREEJA  DUTTA Female No  139  13 141 OBC-B  12  446.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076418 BIBARTAN  SAHA Male No  140 142 UR  4  446.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522656 ATIF  ADEEB Male No  141 143 UR  4  445.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537451 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  142  32 144 SC  11  443.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799155 JAYATI  BALLAV Female No  143  14 145 OBC-B  21  443.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385061 SHARANYAA  ROY Female No  144 146 UR  23  441.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428021 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  145  33 147 SC  13  441.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027038 ANANNYA  GANAI Female No  146  15 148 OBC-B  22  441.00  74.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427856 SAMPADA  MAJUMDER Female No  147 149 UR  10  441.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115520 ANUBHAB  KUNDU Male No  148  16 150 OBC-B  11  440.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bidhannagar College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:20.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001417457 ARYANIL  MAJUMDAR Male No  149  34 151 SC  19  439.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154002 SUTRISHNA  SAMANTA Female No  150 152 UR  13  439.00  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063385 HRITABRATA  DHALI Male No  151  35 153 SC  12  438.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394600 TABASSUM  SULTANA Female No  152  7 154 OBC-A  5  438.00  63.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346780 SNEHA  ROY Female No  153 155 UR  7  437.00  77.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296504 NANDINI  DAS Female No  154  36 156 SC  5  437.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759741 AFRINA  PARVEEN Female No  155 157 UR  4  437.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220557 SIYA  SHAW Female No  156 158 UR  8  436.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301150 SREELA  SARKAR Female No  157  37 159 SC  3  436.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312574 SHRIJITA  SARKAR Female No  158  38 160 SC  3  436.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287011 PANKAJ  DEY Male No  159 161 UR  13  435.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140983 SHAHINA  YEASMIN Female No  160  8 162 OBC-A  9  435.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413928 RESHME  MANDAL Female No  161  39 163 SC  13  432.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593303 SUMITA  MAITY Female No  162 164 UR  3  432.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002400882 KHADIZA KABIR SHEIK Female No  163 165 UR  21  432.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657682 HRITTIKA  DUTTA Female No  164 166 UR  14  431.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185151 KASHMITA  DAS Female No  165 167 UR  10  430.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011615 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  166  17 168 OBC-B  11  429.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108722 MANASH  GHOSH Male No  167 169 UR  8  429.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409891 ISHIKA  TIKADAR Female No  168  40 170 SC  9  428.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515005 SUHRITA  KUNDU Female No  169 171 UR  6  428.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874861 ARGHADEEP  SIKDAR Male No  170  41 172 SC  25  427.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829166 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  171  42 173 SC  11  427.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727098 SUSHWETA  GHOSH Female No  172 174 UR  14  426.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436440 NITU  BISWAS Female No  173  43 175 SC  11  426.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068413 ARNAB  CHOWDHURY Male No  174 176 UR  1  425.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751373 SUKHOMOY  MANDAL Male No  175  44 177 SC  15  424.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428221 NEHA  SINGH Female No  176 178 UR  17  422.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002293788 SUKRIT  SARKAR Male No  177  45 179 SC  2  421.00  64.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355689 SAJID  ANSARI Male No  178  9 180 OBC-A  6  420.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354451 GEBA  KHATUN Female No  179  18 181 OBC-B  14  419.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236283 ADITYA  PRASAD Male No  180  19 182 OBC-B  20  419.00  79.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032559 MAHASIM  ISLAM Male No  181 183 UR  4  419.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049717 MOIN  KHAN Male No  182  20 184 OBC-B  2  419.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436839 ALVIN AVIT SURIN Male No  183  4 185 ST  3  417.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236112 RAJESH  GHOSH Male No  184  21 186 OBC-B  15  417.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440254 DEBOLINA  KUMAR Female No  185 187 UR  7  416.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330890 SEJUTI SARAH SARKAR Female No  186 188 UR  3  416.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739144 NEHA  ROY Female No  187 189 UR  11  415.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842199 DEBJANI  GHOSH Female No  188 190 UR  6  414.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887120 SOYEL  MANDI Male No  189  5 191 ST  17  412.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137803 ABHISHEK  MAJUMDER Male No  190  46 192 SC  14  412.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000542510 ARYAN  SINGH Male No  191 193 UR  13  411.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774267 VIKSIT  THAKUR Male No  192 194 UR  25  411.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392313 SUVABRATA  CHANDRA Male No  193 195 UR  10  411.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814583 ATRAYEE  GANGULY Female No  194 196 UR  17  409.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230944 AHANA  SAMANTA Female No  195 197 UR  15  409.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114925 ANKSHITA  SARKAR Female No  196  22 198 OBC-B  25  409.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399209 SREEJA  DUTTA Female No  197 199 UR  7  409.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399814 NABANITA  PAUL Female No  198 200 UR  15  409.00  72.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251203 ARNAB  MANNA Male No  199 201 UR  2  409.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410518 SAMADRITA  SARKAR Female No  200 202 UR  20  407.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243991 AYUSH  BANERJEE Male No  201 203 UR  11  406.00  68.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124129 IMAN  SARKAR Male No  202  47 204 SC  18  405.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166196 SARNA  HANSDA Female No  203  6 205 ST  16  405.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421573 PIU  CHAKRABORTY Female No  204 206 UR  18  403.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002292039 BANANI  BEPARI Female No  205  48 207 SC  10  402.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316062 SAIKAT  NAYEK Male No  206  49 208 SC  10  401.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344420 JAYANTA  BISWAS Male No  207  50 209 SC  15  399.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409533 MONALISA  SULTANA Female No  208  10 210 OBC-A  2  399.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390971 AHANA  MAITY Female No  209 211 UR  15  399.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015934 SYADA FARHA SULTANA Female No  210 212 UR  25  399.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175812 PRARABDHI  MISHRA Female No  211 213 UR  2  396.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073555 RAJANYA  DAS Female No  212 214 UR  11  395.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999217 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  213  51 215 SC  13  395.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428631 KHUSHI KUMARI SHAW Female No  214 216 UR  17  394.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246252 NEELAADRI  DEVSHARMA Male No  215 217 UR  19  390.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310962 SAMRIDDHI  SINGH Female No  216 218 UR  21  389.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491781 BIPASHA  DAS Female No  217 219 UR  11  389.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115481 DONA  GHOSH Female No  218 220 UR  3  388.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001546335 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  219 221 UR  11  388.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263890 SUBHADIP  PAUL Male No  220 222 UR  10  385.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508686 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  221  23 223 OBC-B  5  384.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168568 SHEHENAJ  HOSSAIN Female No  222 224 UR  22  384.00  66.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740667 SALONI  MURMU Female No  223  7 225 ST  9  382.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969881 SAYAN  HALDER Male No  224  52 226 SC  2  382.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350546 MIRKASHIM  SK Male No  225  11 227 OBC-A  13  382.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943976 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  226  53 228 SC  13  381.00  58.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158581 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  227  54 229 SC  24  380.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302568 SOUMEN  BOSE Male No  228 230 UR  7  379.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356999 YUBARAJ  DAS Male No  229  55 231 SC  5  379.00  64.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716359 NEHA  CHETRY Female No  230 232 UR  15  379.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526264 JOYA  SAHA Female No  231 233 UR  11  378.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863978 SHREEKANT PRASAD SHAW Male No  232 234 UR  13  376.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bidhannagar College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:20.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001154798 RICHA  BASU Female No  233 235 UR  12  376.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520834 ANISHA  BISWAS Female No  234  56 236 SC  13  372.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977087 MAROOFA  FIRDAUS Female No  235  12 237 OBC-A  7  372.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991839 CHITTRANJAN  TIWARI Male No  236 238 UR  14  370.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427801 SAYANI  DEY SARKAR Female No  237 239 UR  13  370.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750227 LIYA  KIRTANIA Female No  238  57 240 SC  22  369.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343545 CHITTA RANJAN BARIK Male No  239 241 UR  1  369.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221160 TAMANNA  PARVEEN Female No  240 242 UR  19  366.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313786 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  241  13 243 OBC-A  12  366.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403871 SNEHA  DAS Female No  242  58 244 SC  11  364.00  74.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847494 FARHAN  SAHIN Female No  243 245 UR  10  364.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740399 JIYAR  KISKU Female No  244  8 246 ST  5  363.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783163 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  245  14 247 OBC-A  22  363.00  53.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832016 AAMIR  HAMZA Male No  246 248 UR  3  363.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000021362 MRITTIKA  DUTTA Female No  247 249 UR  3  361.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316267 AYAN  SARKAR Male No  248  59 250 SC  16  359.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504588 ARITRA  GHOSH Male No  249 251 UR  18  358.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384711 SM  SAKILUDDIN Male No  250  15 252 OBC-A  13  357.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318441 DIPISHA  MONDAL Female No  251  60 253 SC  14  356.00  56.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211263 SANIYA  KHATOON Female No  252 254 UR  10  355.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403158 DEBARGHA  TALUKDAR Male No  253  1 255 EWS  14  354.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436579 SUMANA  DAS Female No  254  61 256 SC  7  353.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166000 SUJATA  MANDI Female No  255  9 257 ST  8  353.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780927 NIDHI  CHOUDHARY Female No  256 258 UR  11  352.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423863 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  257 259 UR  10  352.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079142 FARHEENA  NASRIN Female No  258 260 UR  7  348.00  45.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892750 PRIYA  PAUL Female No  259 261 UR  21  346.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368333 SRIJEETA  NANDI Female No  260  24 262 OBC-B  12  338.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001630758 SAYAN  DAS Male No  261 263 UR  14  338.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169338 MONI  HALDER Female No  262 264 UR  5  336.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924496 BRISHTI  NEOGY Female No  263 265 UR  3  336.00  64.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083637 SABA  SIDDIKI Female No  264  16 266 OBC-A  24  335.00  56.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985853 SAIKAT  BAIN Male No  265  62 267 SC  8  333.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339370 MINARA  KHATUN Female No  266 268 UR  2  333.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908495 SOUVIK  HEMBRAM Male No  267  10 269 ST  8  328.00  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978021 MASUFA  ROHAT Female No  268 270 UR  6  327.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323912 AADITYA KUMAR SAROJ Male No  269 271 UR  10  325.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164187 MANTASHA  KHAN Female No  270 272 UR  14  323.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450683 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  271  63 273 SC  5  323.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863649 OLIVIA  PATRA Female No  272 274 UR  1  319.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073563 NISHA  SHAW Female No  273  25 275 OBC-B  10  317.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425553 HRIDAY  SARKAR Male No  274  64 276 SC  9  317.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001981166 SUDIP  KUJUR Male No  275  11 277 ST  1  315.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170305 SWAPNA  BISWAS Female No  276 278 UR  9  314.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067756 SMRITI  DEBNATH Female No  277  26 279 OBC-B  12  306.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363015 AJIT  PAUL Male No  278  27 280 OBC-B  7  298.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397478 MITALI  KHATUN Female No  279  17 281 OBC-A  11  286.00  53.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001956082 HASSEN  ALI Male No  4  1 1 OBC-A  5  570.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813254 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  6  2 2 OBC-A  15  567.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852945 GOLAPSA  BEGUM Female No  33  3 3 OBC-A  17  521.00  63.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278128 MD SAID AFRIDI Male No  79  4 4 OBC-A  23  484.00  78.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191263 ASHNA  KHALIQUE Female No  123  5 5 OBC-A  2  456.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150847 AFRIDI  LASKAR Male No  130  6 6 OBC-A  14  453.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394600 TABASSUM  SULTANA Female No  152  7 7 OBC-A  5  438.00  63.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140983 SHAHINA  YEASMIN Female No  160  8 8 OBC-A  9  435.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355689 SAJID  ANSARI Male No  178  9 9 OBC-A  6  420.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409533 MONALISA  SULTANA Female No  208  10 10 OBC-A  2  399.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350546 MIRKASHIM  SK Male No  225  11 11 OBC-A  13  382.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977087 MAROOFA  FIRDAUS Female No  235  12 12 OBC-A  7  372.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313786 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  241  13 13 OBC-A  12  366.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783163 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  245  14 14 OBC-A  22  363.00  53.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002384711 SM  SAKILUDDIN Male No  250  15 15 OBC-A  13  357.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083637 SABA  SIDDIKI Female No  264  16 16 OBC-A  24  335.00  56.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397478 MITALI  KHATUN Female No  279  17 17 OBC-A  11  286.00  53.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002236912 SOUVIK  MALLIK Male No  19  1 1 OBC-B  16  547.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881623 SOUVIK  MONDAL Male No  42  2 2 OBC-B  3  515.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307046 SWAGOTA  KAR Female No  43  3 3 OBC-B  8  515.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834141 SHAYKA  TABASSUM Female No  52  4 4 OBC-B  3  509.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501646 AYUSHA  GURUNG Female No  55  5 5 OBC-B  9  504.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028849 SRUTILEKHA  PAL Female No  58  6 6 OBC-B  12  499.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830149 AHANA  GHOSH Female No  59  7 7 OBC-B  11  499.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420258 AYON  BISWAS Male No  82  8 8 OBC-B  9  482.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224052 MANISH  SINGH Male No  110  9 9 OBC-B  8  463.00  79.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416876 TAMALIKA  DAS Female No  120  10 10 OBC-B  18  459.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410925 SAYANTI  BASAK Female No  129  11 11 OBC-B  9  454.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436892 MOUSUMI  GARAI Female No  136  12 12 OBC-B  3  449.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117650 SHREEJA  DUTTA Female No  139  13 13 OBC-B  12  446.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799155 JAYATI  BALLAV Female No  143  14 14 OBC-B  21  443.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002027038 ANANNYA  GANAI Female No  146  15 15 OBC-B  22  441.00  74.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115520 ANUBHAB  KUNDU Male No  148  16 16 OBC-B  11  440.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011615 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  166  17 17 OBC-B  11  429.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354451 GEBA  KHATUN Female No  179  18 18 OBC-B  14  419.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236283 ADITYA  PRASAD Male No  180  19 19 OBC-B  20  419.00  79.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049717 MOIN  KHAN Male No  182  20 20 OBC-B  2  419.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236112 RAJESH  GHOSH Male No  184  21 21 OBC-B  15  417.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114925 ANKSHITA  SARKAR Female No  196  22 22 OBC-B  25  409.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508686 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  221  23 23 OBC-B  5  384.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368333 SRIJEETA  NANDI Female No  260  24 24 OBC-B  12  338.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073563 NISHA  SHAW Female No  273  25 25 OBC-B  10  317.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067756 SMRITI  DEBNATH Female No  277  26 26 OBC-B  12  306.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363015 AJIT  PAUL Male No  278  27 27 OBC-B  7  298.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001939489 AMRITA  BIJALI Female No  2  1 1 SC  7  582.00  100.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407246 BRISHTI  SIKDAR Female No  7  2 2 SC  4  566.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572331 SANA  ROY Female No  12  3 3 SC  4  555.00  86.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857218 ROUNAK  HALDER Male No  26  4 4 SC  17  533.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817353 RUDRONIL  SAHA Male No  29  5 5 SC  21  529.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610085 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  32  6 6 SC  11  524.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043274 KRITTIMAN  SINHA Male No  36  7 7 SC  15  518.00  78.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458870 SURAJ  SARKAR Male No  49  8 8 SC  9  511.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717029 SOUMILY  MAJUMDER Female No  60  9 9 SC  11  499.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291775 SANCHITA  MAJI Female No  64  10 10 SC  23  494.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140723 APURBA  MALIK Male No  66  11 11 SC  20  490.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169054 SOUMITRA  MALLICK Male No  68  12 12 SC  8  489.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259072 FALGUNI  MANDAL Female No  73  13 13 SC  10  487.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705645 ANANYA  DAS Female No  75  14 14 SC  12  486.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bidhannagar College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:20.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000926693 AMIT  HALDER Male No  78  15 15 SC  14  484.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852424 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  81  16 16 SC  10  483.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419101 SNEHA  MAJI Female No  84  17 17 SC  6  482.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199213 SUBHANJANA  MALLICK Female No  91  18 18 SC  21  476.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239938 SAYANDEEP  MANDAL Male No  99  19 19 SC  8  469.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641521 ABHIK  MANDAL Male No  100  20 20 SC  12  469.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136200 NANDAGOPAL  BISWAS Male No  101  21 21 SC  14  469.00  65.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286846 GOURABENDRA NARAYAN 

ROY CHOWDHURY

Male No  106  22 22 SC  14  465.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186669 NABANITA  MANDAL Female No  112  23 23 SC  10  462.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187188 KARISHMA  HALDER Female No  114  24 24 SC  19  461.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781759 SAGNIK  BALA Male No  116  25 25 SC  19  461.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612467 PRATEETI  CHOWDHURY Female No  127  26 26 SC  9  455.00  80.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164442 ANIRUDHA  CHHATUI Male No  132  27 27 SC  3  451.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000412568 DIYA  GHARAMI Female No  133  28 28 SC  6  451.00  87.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795106 SABUJ  MONDAL Male No  134  29 29 SC  13  451.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201898 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  137  30 30 SC  20  448.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055042 ADITYA  MONDAL Male No  138  31 31 SC  14  448.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537451 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  142  32 32 SC  11  443.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428021 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  145  33 33 SC  13  441.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417457 ARYANIL  MAJUMDAR Male No  149  34 34 SC  19  439.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063385 HRITABRATA  DHALI Male No  151  35 35 SC  12  438.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296504 NANDINI  DAS Female No  154  36 36 SC  5  437.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301150 SREELA  SARKAR Female No  157  37 37 SC  3  436.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312574 SHRIJITA  SARKAR Female No  158  38 38 SC  3  436.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413928 RESHME  MANDAL Female No  161  39 39 SC  13  432.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409891 ISHIKA  TIKADAR Female No  168  40 40 SC  9  428.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874861 ARGHADEEP  SIKDAR Male No  170  41 41 SC  25  427.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001829166 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  171  42 42 SC  11  427.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436440 NITU  BISWAS Female No  173  43 43 SC  11  426.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751373 SUKHOMOY  MANDAL Male No  175  44 44 SC  15  424.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293788 SUKRIT  SARKAR Male No  177  45 45 SC  2  421.00  64.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137803 ABHISHEK  MAJUMDER Male No  190  46 46 SC  14  412.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124129 IMAN  SARKAR Male No  202  47 47 SC  18  405.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292039 BANANI  BEPARI Female No  205  48 48 SC  10  402.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316062 SAIKAT  NAYEK Male No  206  49 49 SC  10  401.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344420 JAYANTA  BISWAS Male No  207  50 50 SC  15  399.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999217 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  213  51 51 SC  13  395.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969881 SAYAN  HALDER Male No  224  52 52 SC  2  382.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943976 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  226  53 53 SC  13  381.00  58.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158581 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  227  54 54 SC  24  380.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356999 YUBARAJ  DAS Male No  229  55 55 SC  5  379.00  64.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001520834 ANISHA  BISWAS Female No  234  56 56 SC  13  372.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750227 LIYA  KIRTANIA Female No  238  57 57 SC  22  369.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403871 SNEHA  DAS Female No  242  58 58 SC  11  364.00  74.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316267 AYAN  SARKAR Male No  248  59 59 SC  16  359.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318441 DIPISHA  MONDAL Female No  251  60 60 SC  14  356.00  56.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436579 SUMANA  DAS Female No  254  61 61 SC  7  353.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985853 SAIKAT  BAIN Male No  265  62 62 SC  8  333.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450683 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  271  63 63 SC  5  323.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425553 HRIDAY  SARKAR Male No  274  64 64 SC  9  317.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bidhannagar College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:20.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001510161 SOUVIK  MUDI Male No  21  1 1 ST  6  544.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813076 DISHARI  MURMU Female No  90  2 2 ST  22  476.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806909 SRIJAN  SAREN Male No  93  3 3 ST  9  474.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436839 ALVIN AVIT SURIN Male No  183  4 4 ST  3  417.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887120 SOYEL  MANDI Male No  189  5 5 ST  17  412.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166196 SARNA  HANSDA Female No  203  6 6 ST  16  405.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740667 SALONI  MURMU Female No  223  7 7 ST  9  382.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740399 JIYAR  KISKU Female No  244  8 8 ST  5  363.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166000 SUJATA  MANDI Female No  255  9 9 ST  8  353.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908495 SOUVIK  HEMBRAM Male No  267  10 10 ST  8  328.00  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981166 SUDIP  KUJUR Male No  275  11 11 ST  1  315.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002403158 DEBARGHA  TALUKDAR Male No  253  1 1 EWS  14  354.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


